
February 2023
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday

11

4

18

25

5

12

19

26

10

3

17

24

6

13

20

27 28

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

9

2

16

23

admin@modeshift.org.uk www.modeshift.org.uk

Team Modeshift Events Calendar

3rd March World Book Day  
8th March International Women’s Day
23rd March Living Streets Walking Summit
20th to 31st March Sustrans Big Walk and Wheel
16th March Modeshift TravelWise and STARS Business Conference 2023  

What’s coming
up: March 

Renew  
your Modeshift 

membership 
for 23/24  

membership 
year

Cut your  
Carbon with 
Eco Schools

Time to 
talk day

Children’s 
Mental Health 

Week

Modeshift  
Regional Meeting 

– South West

Modeshift Regional  
Meeting – North East, 

Yorkshire & the Humber

Modeshift  
Regional Meeting 

– North West

Modeshift  
Regional Meeting 

– Midlands

Modeshift Regional 
Meeting – South-East, 

East of England & 
London Book your place 

at the Modeshift 
TravelWise and 

STARS Business 
Conference 2023

Engage with 
LGBT+  

community

LGBT+  
History 
Month

https://www.eco-schools.org.uk/eco-projects/cut-your-carbon/#:~:text=Cut%20Your%20Carbon%20is%20a%20national%20campaign%20that,and%20start%20reducing%20the%20carbon-footprint%20of%20their%20school.
https://www.eco-schools.org.uk/eco-projects/cut-your-carbon/#:~:text=Cut%20Your%20Carbon%20is%20a%20national%20campaign%20that,and%20start%20reducing%20the%20carbon-footprint%20of%20their%20school.
https://www.eco-schools.org.uk/eco-projects/cut-your-carbon/#:~:text=Cut%20Your%20Carbon%20is%20a%20national%20campaign%20that,and%20start%20reducing%20the%20carbon-footprint%20of%20their%20school.
https://timetotalkday.co.uk/
https://timetotalkday.co.uk/
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk/
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk/
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-west-tickets-506004151037
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-west-tickets-506004151037
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-west-tickets-506004151037
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-north-east-yorkshire-the-humber-tickets-488558841647
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-north-east-yorkshire-the-humber-tickets-488558841647
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-north-east-yorkshire-the-humber-tickets-488558841647
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-north-west-tickets-488541289147
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-north-west-tickets-488541289147
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-north-west-tickets-488541289147
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-midlands-tickets-488534599137
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-midlands-tickets-488534599137
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-midlands-tickets-488534599137
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-east-east-of-england-london-tickets-488555672167
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-east-east-of-england-london-tickets-488555672167
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-east-east-of-england-london-tickets-488555672167
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-regional-meeting-south-east-east-of-england-london-tickets-488555672167
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-travelwise-stars-business-conference-2023-tickets-474785735917
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-travelwise-stars-business-conference-2023-tickets-474785735917
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-travelwise-stars-business-conference-2023-tickets-474785735917
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-travelwise-stars-business-conference-2023-tickets-474785735917
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/modeshift-travelwise-stars-business-conference-2023-tickets-474785735917

